	Date
	Location & Registration details
	Start – End Time
	Organisations in attendance & personnel
	Local Contact

	28th August 2014
	Belfast


Established Coffee, 54 Hill Street, Belfast
Register here - http://generatorni.com/events/sxsw-2015-information-session-for-artists-businesses/

	5pm - 6.30pm


	SXSW –UJ
UKTI – PP


	Ross Graham 
ross@generatorni.com
Mark Gordon mark@scoredrawmusic.com


	1st September 2014
	Manchester 

Band on the Wall
25 Swan Street
Manchester
M4 5JZ    - http://bit.ly/1u77fE8
To book your place please email Nicola Davies on

nicola.davies@uktinorthwest.co.uk
	6.00 – 8.30pm
	SXSW – UJ
Midem – JL

UKTI Houston – CB

UKTI – PP

	Nicola Davies  (UKTI NW - BSS) 
Nicola.davies@uktinorthwest.co.uk

Karen Holden Karen.Holden@uktinorthwest.co.uk 

	2nd September
	Birmingham
Birmingham Chamber Of Commerce
75 Harborne Rd 
B15 3DH Birmingham
Register here - 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/the-ukti-international-music-and-interactive-events-roadshow-tickets-12365951895

	6 – 8.30pm
	SXSW – UJ
Midem – JL

UKTI Houston - CB

UKTI – PP

	Pete Chapman p.chapman@uktiwm.co.uk

	 4th September 2014
	London – 
BPI offices, Riverside Building, County Hall, Westminster Bridge Road, London, SE1 7JA.
Register here: https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ukti-international-music-and-interactive-events-roadshow-tickets-12528672597
	5.30 -- 8.30pm
	SXSW – UJ
Midem – JL

UKTI Houston - CB

UKTI – PP
	Emma Hill emmahill@uktilondon.org.uk

	5th September 2014
	Cambridge
J3 at Cambridge Junction

Clifton Way, Cambridge CB1 7GX 

Register here - 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/the-ukti-international-music-and-interactive-events-roadshow-tickets-12487042079

	6.00 – 8.30pm
	SXSW – UJ

Midem – JL

UKTI Houston - CB

UKTI – PP
	Adrian Cooke - adrian.cooke@cme.org.uk 

John Marshall j.marshall@uktieast.org.uk


	8th September 2014
	 Glasgow
The CCA - 350 Sauchiehall St, Glasgow G2 

Register here  -  http://bit.ly/1ko2Ex6

	7.00 – 9.00pm
	SXSW – UJ

Midem – JL

UKTI – PP


	David Weaver  David.Weaver@creativescotland.com


	 9th September 2014
	Leeds
Munro House, Duke Street, Leeds, LS9 8AG

Register here -  http://uktiroadshowleeds.eventbrite.co.uk
	6.00 – 8.30pm
	SXSW – UJ

Midem – JL

UKTI – PP


	Jo Hubbard j.hubbard@uktiyorkshire.co.uk


	10th September 2014
	Newcastle 

Live Theatre, Broad Chare, Quayside

Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 3DQ

Tele: (0191) 229 2376

Register here:

http://www.generator.org.uk/events/event/international-music-and-interactive-events-roadshow/
	5.30pm: Registration

6-7.30pm: Presentations and panel talk 

7.30-8.30pm: Networking 


	SXSW – UJ

Midem – JL

UKTI – PP

	Jonny Gray

jonny@generator.org.uk 

0191 255 4469

	11th September2014
	Bristol -  Colston Hall Terrace Bar, 

Colston St, Bristol, BS1 5AR

Register here: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/ukti-international-music-and-events-road-show-tickets-12561452643
Password: UKTI


	5.30pm-7pm: Presentations 

7pm-7.30pm: Networking
	SXSW – UJ

Midem – JL

UKTI – PP
	Jon Basker - Audio Bay Management jon@audiobaymanagement.com


	12thSeptember2014
	Cardiff TBC - 
	
	SXSW – UJ

Midem – JL

UKTI – PP
	

	
	
	
	
	


